Section IX D1 Championship

PlaceWinners Report

Section IX D1 C Division

Place

99 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

106 Lbs:

113 Lbs:

120 Lbs:

126 Lbs:

132 Lbs:

138 Lbs:

Name

ANDREW
COLBY
JACKSON
NICOLO
ALEX
RICHIE

ZACK
JUSTIN
JADEN
DYLAN
ROBERT
TYLER

JACOB
JOE
SANTOS
ANDREW
DREW
ELLIOT

NICK
MARCO
SOFIA
MOISES
CHRIS
JACK

JORDAN
BRANDON
KEVIN
GAVIN
TRAVIS
RYAN

TOM

JOSH
MATTHEW
BRIAN
AIDAN
LUKE

MARCHESE-9
AMELL-12
MERLI-9
RICCIUTO-10
GRECO-8
TOLEDO-12

RYDER-7
MORALES-11
HANSEN-10
WINTERS-8
DROST-10
REED-8

CHENIER-11
HABERT-12
OCASIO-11
FILIP-8
GRECO-10
CROCCO-11

PICERIALLO-11
VESPA-12
MACALUSO-9
DIAZ-11
ZAPPOLO-12
KOHRS-10

SUAREZ-11
DELAROSA-12
URENA-12
RICHTER-10
PHILLIPS-11
BURGOS-12

MADDOX-12
SAM-11
ROMANO-11
LOMBARDI-10
CUPPETT-11
FISCHER-11

School

WASHINGTONVILLE
SAUGERTIES
NEWBURGH

VALLEY CENTRAL
WARWICK

MONROE WOODBURY

MINISINK VALLEY
MIDDLETOWN
NEWBURGH

MONROE WOODBURY
SAUGERTIES
CORNWALL

KINGSTON

MINISINK VALLEY
MONROE WOODBURY
MINISINK VALLEY
WARWICK

NEW PALTZ

MINISINK VALLEY
MONROE WOODBURY
MINISINK VALLEY
MIDDLETOWN
WASHINGTONVILLE
MONROE WOODBURY

MINISINK VALLEY
NEWBURGH

PINE BUSH
KINGSTON

VALLEY CENTRAL
MONROE WOODBURY

WASHINGTONVILLE
MIDDLETOWN
VALLEY CENTRAL
MINISINK VALLEY
NEW PALTZ
NEWBURGH

Grade

2/10/19

Escape Sports, Inc




Section IX D1 Championship

PlaceWinners Report

Section IX D1 C Division

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

145 Lbs:

152 Lbs:

160 Lbs:

170 Lbs:

182 Lbs:

195 Lbs:

SEAN
ETHAN
JIMMY
JEREMY
ROB
LOGAN

TOMMY
NICK
ROB
EVAN
LEVI
MYLES

JOEY
NICK
MAX
CHRIS
DAN
LOGAN

STEVE
ETHAN
JOE
LUKAS
CONNER
DESTIN

MATT
PASQUALE
STEVEN
JUSTIN
CHRIS
WILL

TYLER
LUKE
ELIJAH
JOSEPH
SCOTTY
ZAVIER

SAM
HAYDEN
DARWIN

SAVACOOL-11
PALANCA-10
HEINLEIN-12
JENKINS-12
ESTEVEZ-12
SCHMALFUHS-12

ASKEY-11
ALBORNOZ-12
GIUMARRA-12
GIBBONS-11
WYNS-11
GORDON-9

MCGINTY-11
FLORIN-12
WERNICKI-11
FINI-11
HEFFNER-12
MICHAEL-11

GAZZILLO-12
GALLLO-8
VELAZQUEZ-11
PENNELL-12
LEGGETT-12
MORANO-12

BUCCI-12
SATRIANO-12
FELICE-11
LYLE-10
MCLAUGHLIN-11
NOTEBOOM-12

SERAFINI-12
WOJEHOWSKI-12
BABB-12
RUSSELL-10
GEYSEN-10
BENNET-11

SANTANDER-12
BARLEY-12
BANEGAS-11

MINISINK VALLEY
NEW PALTZ
SAUGERTIES
MIDDLETOWN
MONROE WOODBURY
WARWICK

PINE BUSH
MINISINK VALLEY
CORNWALL
WARWICK

NEW PALTZ
KINGSTON

MONROE WOODBURY
PINE BUSH

MONROE WOODBURY
GOSHEN

CORNWALL

NEW PALTZ

CORNWALL
MINISINK VALLEY
MIDDLETOWN
PINE BUSH
NEWBURGH
MIDDLETOWN

SAUGERTIES

VALLEY CENTRAL
MONROE WOODBURY
WALLKILL

MINISINK VALLEY
WARWICK

NEWBURGH
CORNWALL
MIDDLETOWN
NEWBURGH
MINISINK VALLEY
KINGSTON

MONROE WOODBURY
KINGSTON
NEWBURGH

2/10/19

Escape Sports, Inc




Section IX D1 Championship

PlaceWinners Report

Section IX D1 C Division

4th: SHANE
5th: CARSON
6th: TYLER
220 Lbs:

1st: WILL

2nd: MAXX
3rd: DAVID
4th: DEVIN
5th: ARMEL
6th: STEPHON
285 Lbs:

1st: ADAM
2nd: PRESTON
3rd: BRYCE
4th: CALEB
5th: STEPHAN
6th: KENNY

HOFFMAN-12
HENRY-10
CASTRO-12

LEONARD-12
DECAPUA-11
STRAUSS-12
DIXON-12
DUKE-11
HOLMES-11

FENNER-10
HAVISON-12
MOORE-12
WILLIAMS-12
MONCHERY-7
FANNING-12

VALLEY CENTRAL
MINISINK VALLEY
MINISINK VALLEY

CORNWALL
NEWBURGH

MONROE WOODBURY
NEW PALTZ
MIDDLETOWN
KINGSTON

MINISINK VALLEY
MONROE WOODBURY
VALLEY CENTRAL
NEWBURGH
MIDDLETOWN
WASHINGTONVILLE

2/10/19

Escape Sports, Inc




