Place	Name			
			School	Grade
99 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	ANDREW COLBY JACKSON NICOLO ALEX RICHIE	MARCHESE-9 AMELL-12 MERLI-9 RICCIUTO-10 GRECO-8 TOLEDO-12	WASHINGTONVILLE SAUGERTIES NEWBURGH VALLEY CENTRAL WARWICK MONROE WOODBURY	
106 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	ZACK JUSTIN JADEN DYLAN ROBERT TYLER	RYDER-7 MORALES-11 HANSEN-10 WINTERS-8 DROST-10 REED-8	MINISINK VALLEY MIDDLETOWN NEWBURGH MONROE WOODBURY SAUGERTIES CORNWALL	
113 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	JACOB JOE SANTOS ANDREW DREW ELLIOT	CHENIER-11 HABERT-12 OCASIO-11 FILIP-8 GRECO-10 CROCCO-11	KINGSTON MINISINK VALLEY MONROE WOODBURY MINISINK VALLEY WARWICK NEW PALTZ	
120 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	NICK MARCO SOFIA MOISES CHRIS JACK	PICERIALLO-11 VESPA-12 MACALUSO-9 DIAZ-11 ZAPPOLO-12 KOHRS-10	MINISINK VALLEY MONROE WOODBURY MINISINK VALLEY MIDDLETOWN WASHINGTONVILLE MONROE WOODBURY	
126 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	JORDAN BRANDON KEVIN GAVIN TRAVIS RYAN	SUAREZ-11 DELAROSA-12 URENA-12 RICHTER-10 PHILLIPS-11 BURGOS-12	MINISINK VALLEY NEWBURGH PINE BUSH KINGSTON VALLEY CENTRAL MONROE WOODBURY	
132 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	TOM JOSH MATTHEW BRIAN AIDAN LUKE	MADDOX-12 SAM-11 ROMANO-11 LOMBARDI-10 CUPPETT-11 FISCHER-11	WASHINGTONVILLE MIDDLETOWN VALLEY CENTRAL MINISINK VALLEY NEW PALTZ NEWBURGH	

2/10/19 Escape Sports, Inc

Section IX D1 C Division						
1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	SEAN ETHAN JIMMY JEREMY ROB LOGAN	SAVACOOL-11 PALANCA-10 HEINLEIN-12 JENKINS-12 ESTEVEZ-12 SCHMALFUHS-12	MINISINK VALLEY NEW PALTZ SAUGERTIES MIDDLETOWN MONROE WOODBURY WARWICK			
145 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	TOMMY NICK ROB EVAN LEVI MYLES	ASKEY-11 ALBORNOZ-12 GIUMARRA-12 GIBBONS-11 WYNS-11 GORDON-9	PINE BUSH MINISINK VALLEY CORNWALL WARWICK NEW PALTZ KINGSTON			
152 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	JOEY NICK MAX CHRIS DAN LOGAN	MCGINTY-11 FLORIN-12 WERNICKI-11 FINI-11 HEFFNER-12 MICHAEL-11	MONROE WOODBURY PINE BUSH MONROE WOODBURY GOSHEN CORNWALL NEW PALTZ			
160 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	STEVE ETHAN JOE LUKAS CONNER DESTIN	GAZZILLO-12 GALLLO-8 VELAZQUEZ-11 PENNELL-12 LEGGETT-12 MORANO-12	CORNWALL MINISINK VALLEY MIDDLETOWN PINE BUSH NEWBURGH MIDDLETOWN			
170 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	MATT PASQUALE STEVEN JUSTIN CHRIS WILL	BUCCI-12 SATRIANO-12 FELICE-11 LYLE-10 MCLAUGHLIN-11 NOTEBOOM-12	SAUGERTIES VALLEY CENTRAL MONROE WOODBURY WALLKILL MINISINK VALLEY WARWICK			
182 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	TYLER LUKE ELIJAH JOSEPH SCOTTY ZAVIER	SERAFINI-12 WOJEHOWSKI-12 BABB-12 RUSSELL-10 GEYSEN-10 BENNET-11	NEWBURGH CORNWALL MIDDLETOWN NEWBURGH MINISINK VALLEY KINGSTON			
195 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	SAM HAYDEN DARWIN	SANTANDER-12 BARLEY-12 BANEGAS-11	MONROE WOODBURY KINGSTON NEWBURGH			

2/10/19 Escape Sports, Inc 2

Section IX D1 C Division						
4th: 5th: 6th:	SHANE CARSON TYLER	HOFFMAN-12 HENRY-10 CASTRO-12	VALLEY CENTRAL MINISINK VALLEY MINISINK VALLEY			
220 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	WILL MAXX DAVID DEVIN ARMEL STEPHON	LEONARD-12 DECAPUA-11 STRAUSS-12 DIXON-12 DUKE-11 HOLMES-11	CORNWALL NEWBURGH MONROE WOODBURY NEW PALTZ MIDDLETOWN KINGSTON			
285 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th:	ADAM PRESTON BRYCE CALEB STEPHAN KENNY	FENNER-10 HAVISON-12 MOORE-12 WILLIAMS-12 MONCHERY-7 FANNING-12	MINISINK VALLEY MONROE WOODBURY VALLEY CENTRAL NEWBURGH MIDDLETOWN WASHINGTONVILLE			

2/10/19 Escape Sports, Inc 3